
Unterkünfte DPG-Tagung Regensburg 2019

Gastgeber/host Kategorie*/category * E-Mail/e-mail Telefon/phone Adresse/address PLZ/zip code

(Entfernung zur UR/distance to the UR)
Bereich/area

Hotel Luis Hotel rezeption@hotel-luis.de +49 941 5674938 Landshuterstraße 24 93047 Regensburg (2,5 km) Altstadt | Old town
ibis Regensburg Eröffnung 2018 Stobäusplatz 93047 Regensburg (2,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Novotel Regensburg Eröffnung 2018 Stobäusplatz 93047 Regensburg (2,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Kolpinghaus Hotel info@kolpinghaus-regensburg.de +49 941 595000 Adolph-Kolping-Str. 1 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Elements Hotel Hotel *** info@hotel-elements.de +49 941 20072275 Alter Kornmarkt 3 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
STAR INN Hotel Regensburg Zentrum Hotel regensburg.zentrum@starinnhotels.com +49 941 56930 Bahnhofstr 22 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
ACHAT Plaza Herzog am Dom Hotel **** regensburg-plaza@achat-hotels.com +49 941 584000 Domplatz 3 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Zum Fröhlichen Türken Hotel *** info@hotel-zum-froehlichen-tuerken.de +49 941 53651 Fröhliche-Türken-Str. 11 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Am Peterstor Hotel info@hotel-am-peterstor.de +49 941 54545 Fröhliche-Türken-Str. 12 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Bohemian Hotel Hotel **** info@bohemian-hotel.de +49 941 2807460 Gesandtenstraße 12 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Hotel David Hotel reservierung@hotel-goliath.de +49 941 2000900 Goldene-Bären-Straße 7 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Goliath am Dom Hotel ****S reservierung@hotel-goliath.de +49 941 2000900 Goliathstr. 10 / Untere Bachgasse 8 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Altstadthotel Arch Hotel **** info@altstadthotelarch.de +49 941 58660 Haidplatz 4 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Hotel Goldenes Kreuz Hotel info@hotel-goldeneskreuz.de +49 941 55812 Haidplatz 7 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Hotel Jakob Hotel *** info@hotel-jakob-regensburg.de +49 941 6009290 Jakobstraße 14 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Kaiserhof am Dom Hotel *** info@kaiserhof-am-dom.de +49 941 585350 Kramgasse 10-12 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Bischofshof am Dom Hotel **** info@hotel-bischofshof.de +49 94158460 Krauterermarkt 3 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Dicker Mann - Hotel Zum Blauen Krebs Hotel kontakt@dicker-mann.de +49 941 57370 Krebsgassse 6 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Hotel Central Regensburg City Center Hotel info@hotel-central-regensburg.de +49 941 2984840 Margaretenstraße 18 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Hotel Weidenhof Hotel*** info@hotel-weidenhof.de +49 941 53031 Maximilianstr.23 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Eurostars Park Hotel Maximilian Hotel **** frontdesk@eurostarsparkmaximilian.com +49 941 56850 Maximilianstr.28 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Brook Lane Hostel Hostel kontakt@hostel-regensburg.de +49 941 6965521 Obere Bachgasse 21 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Rote 19 Hotel **** info@hotel-rote19.de +49 941 46185672 Obermünsterstraße 19 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Katholische Akademie Tagungshaus info@katholischeakademie-regensburg.de +49 941 56960 Ostengasse 27 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Roter Hahn Hotel *** hotel@roter-hahn.com +49 941 595090 Rote-Hahnen-Gasse 10 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
L'Ostello Altstadthotel Hotel info@ostello-regensburg.de +49 941 63087490 Schäffnerstraße 20 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Hotel VIII Hotel info@hotel8-regensburg.de +49 941 58653720 St. Georgen-Platz 8 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Castle Hotel Hotel reservierung@castlehotel-regensburg.de +49 941 20919283 St. Petersweg 3 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Blauer Turm Hotel **** info@muenchner-hof.de +49 941 58440 Tändlergasse 1 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Domresidenz Appartements info@domresidenz.de +49 941 97806430 Tändlergasse 6 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Münchner Hof Hotel **** info@muenchner-hof.de +49 941 58440 Tändlergasse 9 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Altstadthotel Am Pach Hotel **** info@ampach.de +49 941 298610 Untere Bachgasse 9 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Palazzo am Dom Appartements +49 171 8519425 Watmarkt 3 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Micorverse Hostel Hostel +49 941 92100 Wollwirkergasse 13 93047 Regensburg (3 km) Altstadt | Old town
Gästewohnung Marc Aurel Appartment rosiebrem@gmail.com +49 941 99252232 Am Römling 10 93047 Regensburg (3,5 km) Altstadt | Old town
Holiday Inn Express Regensburg Eröffnung 2018 headoffice@shgr.com +49 711 9071340 Friedrich-Niedermayer-Straße 93049 Regensburg (3 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Bischofshof Braustuben Hotel *** info@bischofshof-braustube.de +49 941 2082170 Dechbettener Str. 50 93049 Regensburg (5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Gasthaus "Goldener Hirsch" Gasthof info@goldener-hirsch-regensburg.de +49 941 30787614 Großprüfening 21 93049 Regensburg (6 km) Stadtbereich | City area
DB Gästehaus Tagungshaus gaestehaus-regensburg@deutschebahn.com +49 941 500312 Klosterackerweg 1 93049 Regensburg (6 km) Stadtbereich | City area
AZUR Camping Regensburg Camping (open year-round) http://www.azur-camping.de/de/kontakt +49 941 270025 Weinweg 40 93049 Regensburg (6 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hansa Apart-Hotel Hotel **** reservierung@hansa-apart-hotel.de +49 941 99290 Friedenstr. 7 93051 Regensburg (2 km) Stadtbereich | City area
City Hostel Regensburg Hostel kontakt@cityhostel-regensburg.de +49 941 94674816 Kumpfmühler Str. 65 93051 Regensburg (2 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hotel Apollo Hotel *** info@hotelapollo.de +49 941 91050 Neuprüll 17 93051 Regensburg (2 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Stadthotel Regensburg Hotel *** kontakt@stadthotelinregensburg.de +49 941 99255755 Gutenbergstraße 17 93051 Regensburg (2,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
niu Sparrow / NOVUM Style Hotel Eröffnung 2019 presse@novum-hospitality.com +49 40 600808336 Kirchmeierstraße 8 93051 Regensburg (3 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hotel St. Georg Hotel *** info@hotelstgeorg.de +49 941 91090 Karl-Stieler-Str. 8 93051 Regensburg (4 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hubertushöhe Hotel wirt@hubertushoehe.com +49 941 90257 Wihelm-Raabe-Str. 1 93051 Regensburg (4 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Best Western Premier Novina Hotel Hotel ****S info@hotel-regensburg-bestwestern.de +49 941 463930 Ziegetsdorfer Str. 111 93051 Regensburg (5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Dechbettener Hof Hotel info@dechbettener-hof.de +49 941 35283 Dechbetten 11 93051 Regensburg (6,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Stadthotel Bernstein Hotel info@stadthotel-bernstein.de +49 941 38383793 Hildegard-von-Bingen-Straße 6 93053  Regensburg (3,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hotel Wiendl Hotel *** info@hotelwiendl.de +49 941 920270 Universitätsstr.  9 93053 Regensburg (2 km) Stadtbereich | City area
ibis Regensburg City Hotel ** H0904@accor.com +49 941 78040 Furtmayrstr. 1 93053 Regensburg (2,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Mercure Hotel Hotel **** H6639@accor.com +49 941 78820 Grunewaldstr. 16 93053 Regensburg (3 km) Stadtbereich | City area
B&B Hotel Regensburg Hotel ** regensburg@hotelbb.com +49 941 784910 Landshuter Str. 111-113a 93053 Regensburg (3 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hampton by Hilton Eröffnung 2019 Babostraße/Marinaquartier 93055 Regensburg (3,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Regensburger Hof Hotel & Pension garni info@regensburger-hof.de +49 941 60030 Adolf-Schmetzer-Str. 33 93055 Regensburg (4 km) Stadtbereich | City area
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Dock 1 Hotel info@hotel-dock1.de +49 941 6009090 Alte Straubinger Str. 7 93055 Regensburg (4 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Kneitinger Alter Schlachthof Hotel schlachthof@kneitinger-regensburg.de +49 941 4637770 Am alten Schlachthof 9 93055 Regensburg (4 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hottentotten Inn Hotel info@hotel-hottentotten.de +49 941 69099999 Auweg 1a 93055 Regensburg (4 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Gästehaus Bavaria Pension info@gaestehaus-bavaria.de +49 941 60090200 Belgrader Str. 2 93055 Regensburg (4,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Gasthof Parzefall Gasthof gasthofparzefall@web.de +49 941 71459 Obertraublinger Str. 54 93055 Regensburg (4,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hotel Held Hotel **** info@hotel-held.de +49 9401 9420 Irl 11 93055 Regensburg (6,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
ibis budget Regensburg Ost Hotel * +49 941 789541 Junkersstr. 1 93055 Regensburg (6,5km) Stadtbereich | City area
Das Götzfried Kultur & SPA Hotel Hotel **** service@hotel-goetzfried.de +49 941 69610 Wutzlhofen 1 93057 Regensburg (8 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hotel Haslbach Appartements fgz@hotel-haslbach.de +49 941 696990 Pilsenallee 265-271 93057 Regensburg (9 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Jugendherberge Youth Hostel regensburg@jugendherberge.de +49 941 4662830 Wöhrdstr. 60 93059 Regensburg ( 4km) Stadtbereich | City area
Luis Stadl Appartements info@luis-stadl.de +49 941 28090868 Wöhrdstraße 33 93059 Regensburg (3,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hotel Amy Hotel Info@hotel-amy.de +49 941 46291490 Donaustaufer Straße 70 93059 Regensburg (4,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Pension Holzgarten Pension info@pension-holzgarten.de +49 941 78036550 Holzgartenstr. 77 93059 Regensburg (4,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Zar Hotel Vitalis Hotel info@zar-hotel-vitalis.de +49 941  29859207 Dr.-Gessler-Str. 29 93059 Regensburg (5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Avia Hotel Hotel **** info@avia-hotel.de +49 941 40980 Frankenstr. 1-3 93059 Regensburg (5,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Hotel Orphée Landhaus Andreasstadel Hotel info@hotel-orphee.de +49 941 59602300 Andreasstr. 26 93059 Regensburg (6 km) Altstadt | Old town
Atrium im Park Hotel **** info@atrium-regensburg.de +49 941 40280 Im Gewerbepark D90 93059 Regensburg (6 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Sorat Insel-Hotel Hotel **** regensburg@sorat-hotels.com +49 941 81040 Müllerstr. 7 93059 Regensburg (6 km) Altstadt | Old town
Spitalgarten Gasthof info@spitalgarten.de +49 941 84774 St. Katharinenplatz 1 93059 Regensburg (6 km) Altstadt | Old town
Hotel Lux Hotel info@hotel-lux.eu +49 941 85724 Stadtamhof 24 93059 Regensburg (6 km) Altstadt | Old town
Hotel Platin Hotel info@hotel-platin.de +49 941 78459500 Donaustaufer Straße 224 93059 Regensburg (6,5 km) Stadtbereich | City area
ibis Styles Hotel *** h9067@accor.com +49 941 81010 Bambergerstraße 28 93059 Regensburg (7 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Green Spirit Hotel Hotel kontakt@greenspirithotel.de +49 941 4637630 Frankenstrasse 9e 93059 Regensburg (9 km) Stadtbereich | City area
Boardinghouse-Neutraubling info@boardinghouse-neutraubling.de +49 9401 6077992 Am Karlsfeld 2 93073 Neutraubling (10km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel 7 Continents info@hotel-7-continents.com +49 9401 539840 An der Kreuzbreite 38 93073 Neutraubling (10km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel am Gärtnerplatz mail@hotel-am-gaertnerplatz.de +49 9401  9440 Gärtnerplatz 12 93073 Neutraubling (10km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel am See Hotel **** info@Hotel-am-See.com +49 9401 9460 Teichstraße 6 93073 Neutraubling (10km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel-Pension Kötterl info@hotel-cafe-rathaus.de +49 9405 2339 Am Markt 12 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel-Gasthof zur Post Hotel *** post@hotel-gasthof-zur-post.de +49 9405 95360 Am Markt 21 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gasthof Zirngibl gasthaus.zirngibl@web.de +49 9405 954611 Am Markt 29 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Pension Toscana info@pension-toscana.de +49 9405 95440 Bahnhofstraße 14a 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Landgasthof Gut Deutenhof info@gut-deutenhof.de +49 9405 953230 Deutenhof 2 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Pension Isabella contact@pensionisabella.de +49 9405 1757 Frauenbrünnlstraße 23 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gaststätte -Pension Wastlwirt wastlwirt@web.de +49 9405 4569 Gerhart-Hauptmann-Straße 25 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Landgasthof Waldfrieden info@landgasthof-waldfrieden.de +49 9405 9568380 Kaiser-Karl-V.-Allee 17 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel Park-Café info@parkcafe-reichl.de +49 9405 2171 Kaiser-Karl-V.-Allee 28 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel-Cafè Rathaus "Zum Fischerwirt" Hotel **S info@hotel-cafe-rathaus.de +49 9405 5009060 Kaiser-Karl-V.-Allee 6 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel Elisabeth-Hotel garni post@hotel-elisabeth.net +49 9405 95090 Ratsdienerweg 4-8 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gästehaus Stark Gaestehaus@Stark-Peising.de +49 9405 3621 Tannenstraße 5 93077 Bad Abbach (11 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gästehaus Lodermeier info@gaestehaus-lodermeier.de +49 9405 941583 Donaustraße 68 93077 Bad Abbach (13 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gasthof Zur Walba kontakt@walba.de +49 9405 2102 Mariaort-Walba/Unterirading/Pentling 1 93080 Pentling (4,5 km)  Umland | Surrounding area
Gasthof Weigert info@gasthof-weigert.de +49 9405 2236 Seedorf 8 93080 Pentling (4,5 km)  Umland | Surrounding area
Gasthof zum Fassl info@gasthofzumfassl.net +49 9401 96160 Am Bergacker 10 93083 Obertraubling (10km) Umland | Surrounding area
Pension Stadler info@stadler-pension.de +49 9401 9539389 Einthaler Weg 8 93083 Obertraubling (10km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel-Gasthof Stocker info@hotel-stocker.de +49 9401 50045 St.-Georg-Str. 2 93083 Obertraubling (10km) Umland | Surrounding area
Weinstube Heitzer info@weinstube-heitzer.de +49 9403 954832 Obere Bachgasse 9 93090 Bach/ Donau (30km) Umland | Surrounding area
Landgasthof Geser info@landgasthof-geser.de +49 9403 952900 Kirchplatz 4 93092 Barbing-Sarching (15 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Pension am Donaubogen info@pension-am-donaubogen.de﻿ +49 9403 962441 Obere Dorfstraße 28 93092 Barbing-Sarching (15 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Pension “Irodion” Irodion-barbing@gmx.de +49 9401 1212 Regensburger Straße 9 93092 Barbing-Sarching (15 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Die Kupferpfanne Hotel *** info@kupferpfanne.com +49 9403 95040 Lessingstr. 46–48 93093 Donaustauf (15km) Umland | Surrounding area
Forsters Posthotel Hotel **** info@forsters-posthotel.de +49 9403 9100 Maxstr. 43 93093 Donaustauf (15km) Umland | Surrounding area
Landgasthof Hotel Hammermühle Hotel *** info@hammermuehle-donaustauf.de +49 9403 96840 Thiergartenstr. 1 93093 Donaustauf (15km) Umland | Surrounding area
Pension B15 +49 9406 90323 Hauptstraße 8 93096 Köfering (15 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gasthof Pension Götzfried GGoetzfried@t-online.de +49 9403 961665 Donaustraße 13 93105 Tegernheim (10 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Dream Inn Hotel Regensburg regensburg@dream-inn.de +49 9403 9529379 Von-Heyden-Str. 12 93105 Tegernheim (10 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel Von Heyden welcome@hotel-von-heyden.de +49 9403 954499400 Von-Heyden-Str. 26 93105 Tegernheim (10 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gasthof Metzgerwirt service@metzgerwirt.de +49 9402 6790 Hauptstraße 31 93128 Regenstauf (20 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel Papillon hotel-papillon@t-online.de +49 941 893662 Am Kuffholz 18 93138 Lappersdorf (10 km)  Umland | Surrounding area
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Landgasthof Spitzauer info@landgasthof-spitzauer.de +49 9404 1428 Löweneckstrasse 1 93152 Nittendorf- Penk (20 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Donau-Hotel info@donauhotel.eu +49 941 3782900 Am Reitfeld 12 93161 Sinzing (10 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Pension Schuderer hotel@pension-schuderer.de +49 941 35078 Laberstraße 3 93161 Sinzing (10 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Erber Gasthof info@gasthof-erber.de +49 9404 8652 Regensburger Str. 21 93161 Sinzing (10 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Landhaus Lindenhof info@landhauslindenhof.de +49 9498 902380 Lindenhof 1 93164 Laaber (27 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gasthaus Lingauer info@gasthaus-lingauer.de +49 9407 30708 Dorfstraße 1 93170 Bernhardswald (26 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Gasthof Krieger Mariaort gasthof@gasthof-krieger.de +49 941 81080 Heerbergstraße 3 93186 Pettendorf (15 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Hotel Bartholomäus hotel-bartholomaeus@freenet.de +49 9416 96 00 Hauptstraße 81 93197 Zeitlarn (13 km) Umland | Surrounding area
Rothammer Gasthaus info@gasthaus-rothammer.de +49 9402 4285 Zeitlarner Str. 12 93197 Zeitlarn (13 km) Umland | Surrounding area

* Ergebnis der freiwilligen Hotelklassifizierung nach deutschem Standard. Häuser ohne Sterne haben hieran lediglich nicht teilgenommen.

   Results of voluntary hotel classification based on German standards. Where a hotel has no stars, it has merely not undergone the classification process.

Stand/as of: August 2018
Die Liste erhebt keinen Anspruch auf Vollständigkeit. / The list is not exhaustive.
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